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03/03/2025 to 05/07/2025

	Enrol by date
	14 Mar
	Due date for payment – study period 1 (international 2nd instalment)
	17 Apr

	Due date for payment (domestic/international 1st instalment)
	17 Mar
	Final date for Withdraw Without Fail (W)
	2 May

	Census date
	31 Mar
	Final date for Withdraw Fail (WF)
	16 May



	WEEK
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY

	Week 1
	March 3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Week 2
	10
Adelaide Cup 
Public Holiday
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	Week 3
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	Week 4
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	Week 5
	31
Census Date
	April 1
	2
	3
	4

	5


	6


	Week 6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	Teaching
break
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20


	
	
	
	
	
	Good Friday
Public Holiday
	Easter Saturday
Public Holiday
	Easter Sunday
Public Holiday

	Teaching
break

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Easter Monday
Public Holiday
	
	
	
	ANZAC Day
Public Holiday
	
	

	Week 7
	April 28
	29
	30
	May 1

	2
W Date
	3
	4

	Week 8
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Week 9
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
WF Date
	17
	18

	Week 10
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	Week 11
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	June 1

	Week 12
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Week 13
	9
King’s Birthday
Public Holiday
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	SWOT-VAC
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	Exams
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	Exams
	30
	July 1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
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